
WOMEN 165.0 RESULTS

Women 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 163.7 120.0 10

2 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 156.8 110.0 8

3 Carsen Phillips Lansing Lions 163.8 90.0 6

4 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 156.2 85.0 4

5 Erika Borgeson Lansing Lions 159.2 85.0 2

6 MADI JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 165.0 85.0 1

7 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 161.0 0 0

Women 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 163.7 260.0 10

2 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 156.2 205.0 8

3 Erika Borgeson Lansing Lions 159.2 185.0 6

4 Carsen Phillips Lansing Lions 163.8 175.0 4

5 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 156.8 160.0 2

6 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 161.0 0 0

7 MADI JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 165.0 0 0

Women 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 163.7 155.0 10

2 Carsen Phillips Lansing Lions 163.8 135.0 8

3 Erika Borgeson Lansing Lions 159.2 130.0 6

4 MADI JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 165.0 125.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 156.8 120.0 2

6 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 156.2 110.0 1

7 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 161.0 0 0

Women 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 163.7 535.0 10

2 Mackenzie Jones Piper High School 156.2 400.0 8

3 Erika Borgeson Lansing Lions 159.2 400.0 6

4 Carsen Phillips Lansing Lions 163.8 400.0 4

5 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 156.8 390.0 2

6 MADI JENNINGS Basehor Linwood 165.0 210.0 1

7 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 161.0 0 0


